48la » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Stainforth, Field Rd/Princess Av

Barnby Dun, Stainforth Rd/Brosley Av

Kirk Sandall, Doncaster Rd/Brecks Ln
Armthorpe, Church St/Mill St

Cantley, Cantley Ln/McAuley Upper School

481a » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Cantley, Cantley Ln/McAuley Upper School
Armthorpe, Church St/Winholme

Kirk Sandall, Doncaster Rd/Graham Rd
Barnby Dun, Stainforth Rd/Coleridge Rd
Stainforth, Field Rd/Princess Av

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD Schooldays Only

SD
0653
0657
0705
0723
0737

SD
1422
1428
1443
1454
1507

Stainforth » Cantley

Cantley » Stainforth



