

481a ▶ Monday to Friday

Stainforth ▶ Cantley

See notes:	SD
Stainforth, Field Rd/Princess Av	0653
Barnby Dun, Stainforth Rd/Brosley Av	0657
Kirk Sandall, Doncaster Rd/Brecks Ln	0705
Armthorpe, Church St/Mill St	0723
Cantley, Cantley Ln/McAuley Upper School	0737

481a ▶ Monday to Friday

Cantley ▶ Stainforth

See notes:	SD
Cantley, Cantley Ln/McAuley Upper School	1422
Armthorpe, Church St/Winholme	1428
Kirk Sandall, Doncaster Rd/Graham Rd	1443
Barnby Dun, Stainforth Rd/Coleridge Rd	1454
Stainforth, Field Rd/Princess Av	1507

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD Schooldays Only